San Bernardino Community College District
District Services Planning and Program Review 2016-2017 Calendar
DOPPR Committee Approved, May XX, 2016
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Date
	Meeting
	Tentative Agenda for Committee Meeting

	Thursday, September 8, 2016
	Yes
	Introduction. Committee meets to go over the Process, 2016-2017 calendar, Web Tool, District Services Planning and Program Review Charge, Review the recommendations from the colleges in 2015-2016, identifies data sources to inform program review, etc.

	Thursday, September 22, 2016
	Yes
	Introduction. Committee meets to go over the Process, 2016-2017 calendar, Web Tool, District Services Planning and Program Review Charge, Review the recommendations from the colleges in 2015-2016, identifies data sources to inform program review, etc.

	Thursday, October 13, 2016
	Yes
	Committee meets to go over the Process, 2016-2017 calendar, Web Tool, Finalizes the District Services Planning and Program Review Charge, Reviews the recommendations from the colleges in 2015-2016, Reviews questions and makes changes if identified, identifies data sources to inform program review, etc.

	Thursday, October 27, 2016
	Yes
	Committee meets to go over the Process, 2016-2017 calendar, Web Tool, Finalizes the District Services Planning and Program Review Charge, Reviews the recommendations from the colleges in 2015-2016, Finalizes any changes made to questions if identified, identifies data sources to inform program review, etc.

	Thursday, November 10, 2016
	Yes
	Meeting

	Thursday, November 24, 2016
	No
	Thanksgiving Holiday

	Thursday, December 8, 2016
	Yes
	Meeting

	Friday, January 27, 2017
	No
	Programs will finalize program reviews by today to coincide with the budgeting process.

	Thursday, February 9, 2017
	Yes
	Long meeting: DSPPR Committee Prioritizes Objectives from Plans. Invites all SBCCD offices to send additional representatives.

	Thursday, February 23, 2017
	Yes
	Meeting

	Thursday, March 9, 2017
	Yes
	Meeting

	Thursday, March 23, 2017
	Yes
	Meeting

	Thursday, April 13, 2017
	Yes
	Discussion, Evaluation of the PPR process, handbook etc.; committee surveys

	Monday, April 17, 2017
	No
	Distribute DSPPR Committee Feedback Survey to all DSPPR participants

	Thursday, April 27, 2017
	Yes
	Discussion, Evaluation of the PPR process, handbook etc.; committee surveys

	Thursday, May 11, 2017
	Yes
	PPR Committee Meets to discuss survey results, recommendations, revisions to PPR web tool, Draft and Review Timeline for Next Year
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